08 Nisan 2023 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
SERIN COCUK(6)

SANLITAY(4)

GOZU) KARABATINIM(9)
THE RED SONYA(11)
SAIVHAN(10)
DANCING GIRL(8)
HAKK HANI(2)
CALIBURN(7)

TANGOS(5)

10 KINGS IMPACT(3)

11 FINAL SONG(1)

Yas
4yda

S5yaa
4yda
Syak
4yda
5ydk
8yda
4yaa
5yda
5ydg

S5yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 3

1.)82.000 &
1)14.145 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MENDIP (USA) - GOLDEN ATTRACTION

B CORREDOR (USA) - FARY TALE
VENDIP (USA) - STORVRACER

RED GIANT (USA) - MARLA SINGER

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - MOUNT CAVELL (CAN)
ZANJERO (USA) - HAVAR

VENDIP (USA) - KEEP TIVE

DRFONG (USA) - PIAFFE (USA)
AYDEMRHAN - LALEZAR

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - SAFIRA

INVINCIBLE SON (IRE) - SIMRNALI KIZ

2.)32.800 v
2)5.658 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 AGELIK

57 E.CANKAYA
55 MG.ARSLAN
55 MS.CELIK
55 AKACMAZ
55 1.AKYAVUZ
57 E.SINCAN
52 SERYILDIZ
57 MASOLMAZ
54 AAKDEMR
55 N.DEMR

GANYAN(6) :1,35 t, IKILi(4/6) 2,85 £, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) 4,15 %, 3. CIFTE(3/6) 9,40 ©

58 kg, 60 kg,

Sahip
ATI. SERINER

F. SED. DAGYUDAN

UMU. ERKULU
HAK. GURSES
RAM TUMBUL
MUS. KORKMAZ
ERK. OZYURTERI
AHM BABACAN
iSM YUKSEL

M EM. CiziK

ALIARAS

3.)16.400 ¢
3)2.829¢

Antrenérii
E.GOKCE

MKORKMAZ
H.IAKCAY
YMSDIK
MTEK
MKORKMAZ
EMIN KARATAS
MTEK

NAIM GUL
GKOSE

MEH.CELIK

Derece

2.09.24

2.09.89

2.09.98

2.10.01

21041

2.10.52

21157

2.12.99

2.13.28

2.14.73

2.18.38

Adana Hipdromu (42. Yans Giinii)

2000 Kum

4)8200 ¢

4)14154
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
135 4537(1) 9 4Boy 76
510 155(2) 11 Boyun 83
2875 1309) 1 Bas 38
1515 546(5) 6 25Boy 68
480 1066(4) 5 66
32,70 1.12(10) 10 1Boy 55
690 11683) 4 71
4740 052(11) 3 31
2195 292(7) 8 50
4185 203@8) 2 50
2590 344(6) 7 53



